
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04171203 

Name of Company 

Boocock Commercials Limited 

We 

Robert David Adamson, Mazars House, Gelderd Road, Gildersome, Leeds, LS27 7JN 

Tim Alan Askham, The Lexicon, Mount Street, Manchester, M2 SNT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 March 2015 

‘ 

Signed Za Date 19 March 2015 

J 

cc, | UAE 
Gildersome 

Leeds com panaieois #63 
LS27 7JN NIES HOUSE 

Ao4 *A43XM00U* 

Ref BOOCOCKS01/RDA/TAA/CZHiszb/Cz! 25/03/2015 #279 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Boocock Commercials Limited 

on the 19 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name \ ECA UE Abt Pf 

Signed (A. SAS 2 

Dated (73 tS 



Boocock Commercials Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 359,301 08 121,029 95 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited (143,029 95) 

Deficiency c/d (22,000 00) 

2 x Renault Premium 47,000 00 

Aldermore (68,496 00) 

Deficiency c/d (21,496 00) 

2 x Daf Vehicles 77,500 00 
Paccar Financial (101,943 00) 

Deficiency c/d (24,443 00) 

1 x Renault Premium 6,500 00 
1 x Volvo 18,500 00 

United Trust Bank (26,994 00) 

Deficiency c/d (1,994 00) 

1 x Daf, 8 x Trailers, 1 x Range Rover 90,000 00 
Close Brothers {120,495 00) 

Deficiency c/d (30,495 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 179,968 00 3,925 00 
Business Equipment and Office Furniture §21 00 325 00 

Motor Vehicles 15,600 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Short Leasehold 27,720 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 19,850 00 

Signature a) Date (7.2 21S 
J 



Boocock Commercials Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 19,850 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,850 00 

Debits secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

19,850 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,970 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,880 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 22,000 00 
22,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,120 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,970 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,970 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 78,428 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 263,415 63 

Directors 114,878 46 

Banks/Institutions 15,000 00 

HMRC re VAT 17,770 34 
HMRC re PAYE & NI 205,786 07 

695,278 50 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (688,308 50) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 9,120 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (697,428 50) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 110 00 

110 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (697,538 50) 

4 

LE 
J 

Signature (LSS. Date 



uoisuryja yy 

‘OITYSHLO A 
183.4, 

“HOSSQ 
“PEOY 

PLPYOEAL 

OTE 
8
1
 

‘astysy10 x 
“4tysyst0. 4 
‘astysyio x 
‘sit, Heya 

aatyssyt0 4 

sjoo | pastg 

aiesiare ay 
‘ssowmayiy A 
‘Yeg 

Adojouyoa | 
‘epereg Apps 
suosunyt Ay 

PIT 
AN 

W
u
n
 

P
I
G
]
 
LBOMYIO 

A, 

Pv] 
UsaIospul AA 

VTYSAIO A, 
